
Our organic seeds are distributed through select distributors throughout North America. A list of our 
distributors can be found at www.vitalisorganic.com or by contacting our Customer Service Department  
toll-free at 1-855-800-ENZA (3692).

Shaina Bronstein      
Organic Sales Representative,  
Northwest US/Canada
T +1 831-737-0525
E s.bronstein@enzazaden.com

Amy Kaplan              
Organic Product Specialist,  
Californina/Southwest US
T +1 831-998-1413
E a.kaplan@enzazaden.com

Erica Renaud   
Regional Business Manager,  
Vitalis & Herbs North America
T +1 831-262-7635
E e.renaud@enzazaden.com

Adrienne Shelton         
Organic Product Specialist,  
Northeast/Midwest US
T +1 703-231-5377
E a.shelton@enzazaden.com

Vitalis Organic Seeds,  
North America 
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Locate the Sales Representative in your region using the colored  
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Customer Service

Maria Hernandez
Customer Service & Logistics Manager
T +1 831-262-5654
E m.hernandez@enzazaden.com

Kazue Leon
Customer Service Greenhouse Business
T +1 831-320-7691
E k.leon@enzazaden.com

Angela Hernandez
Customer Service Representative
T +1 831-796-4245
E a.hernandez@enzazaden.com

Karla Flores
Sample Coordinator
T +1 831-796-4228
E k.flores@enzazaden.com

Jessica Temperino
Customer Service Representative
T +1 831-796-4714
E j.temperino@enzazaden.com

Maria Bland
Customer Service Representative
T +1 831-235-1499
E m.bland@enzazaden.com

Blanca Alvarado
Customer Service Representative
T +1 831-754-2300
E b.alvarado@enzazaden.com

Raegan Horne
Customer Service Representative, 
Southeast US
T +1 941-812-6396
E r.horne@enzazaden.com

Enza Zaden USA, Inc.

Jean-Francois Thomin
Marketing Manager
T +1 831-998-2248
E j.thomin@enzazaden.com

Ton van der Velden
President/CEO 
T +1 831-682-4410
E t.vandervelden@enzazaden.com

Terms & Conditions of Sale:
The general Terms & Conditions of Enza Zaden USA, Inc. apply to all contracts entered into by Vitalis 
Organic Seeds. The general Terms & Conditions are available from each authorized Enza Zaden USA and 
Vitalis Organic Seeds distributor upon request and can be seen at www.vitalisorganic.com.
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Nick Barnes      
Area Sales Manager, Direct West 
T +1 831-455-6273
E n.barnes@enzazaden.com

Tim Fellom    
Sales Representative 
T +1 831-595-0824
E t.fellom@enzazaden.com

Pine Higgins         
Area Sales Manager, Dealer West
T +1 831-206-6192
E p.higgins@enzazaden.com

Mike McLane    
Sales Representative 
T +1 831-320-4851
E m.mclane@enzazaden.com

Jeff Ramirez        
Product Specialist, Southwest US 
T +1 831-682-5622
E j.ramirez@enzazaden.com

Michael Gall    
Product Specialist
T +1 831-206-1108
E m.gall@enzazaden.com

Nick Harlow          
Sales Representative, California
T +1 805-264-5551
E n.harlow@enzazaden.com

Erik Scarr     
Product Specialist 
T +1 831-682-6809
E e.scarr@enzazaden.com

Liz McTish         
Product  Specialist, California 
T +1 831-214-7449
E e.meredith@enzazaden.com

Natalie Vargo    
Product Specialist 
T +1 831-320-7885
E n.vargo@enzazaden.com

Javier Russek            
Product Specialist, Onions
T +1 831-754-2300
E j.russek@enzazaden.com

Western US

Regional Sales Representatives

Locate the Sales Representative in your region 
using the colored  
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Greenhouse Business, US & Canada 

Freek Knol   
Regional Manager  
Greenhouse Business,  
North America
T +1 303-319-0057
E f.knol@enzazaden.com

Andre Leendertse  
Sr. Sales Representative, 
Greenhouse Canada
T +1 604-308-9320
E a.leendertse@enzazaden.com

Kees Rodenburg  
Sr. Sales Representative,  
Greenhouse US/Canada
T +1 520-686-1432
E k.rodenburg@enzazaden.com

Phil Stoffyn
Sr. Sales Representative,
Greenhouse Canada
T +1 226-229-9679
E p.stoffyn@enzazaden.com

Dan Skinner
Sales Representative Cucumber,
Greenhouse Canada
T +1 519-329-6657
E d.skinner@enzazaden.com

Suzie Weaver
Product Specialist, 
Greenhouse Canada
T +1 289-821-3388
E s.weaver@enzazaden.com

Eastern US & Canada

Rod Jorgensen             
Area Sales Manager,  
Eastern US/Canada 
T +1 407-389-9411
E r.jorgensen@enzazaden.com

Dominic Bouchard      
Sr. Sales Representative,  
Northeast US/Canada 
T +1 518-390-2837
E d.bouchard@enzazaden.com

Butch Brady      
Sales Representative,  
Southeast USA
T +1 941-769-7374
E g.brady@enzazaden.com

Justin Lanier      
Sales Representative, Southeast US 
T +1 941-702-0928
E j.lanier@enzazaden.com

Nancy Ouellet   
Sales Representative, Eastern Canada
T +1 519-820-9620
E n.ouellet@enzazaden.com 

Enrique Severeyn      
Sr. Product Specialist, Southeast US 
T +1 239-940-0117
E e.severeyn@enzazaden.com

Andrew Ditsworth      
Product Specialist, Southeast US 
T +1 941-720-0904
E a.ditsworth@enzazaden.com

Regional Sales Representatives
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